
Time

10:00 -

11:30 a.m.

6:00 -

7:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m. - 

12:00 noon

Thursday, July 28 Friday, July 29

Professional Responsibility

9:00 -

11:30 a.m.
Legal Principles

Summer 2016 Midterm & Final Exam Schedule

Finals

Students are responsible for avoiding conflicts in their exam schedule when registering for classes.  Two exams on the 

same day, but at different times, is not considered a conflict.  Contact Director of Academic Administration, Kayla 

Martinez (kmartinez@tjsl.edu) to discuss possible conflicts.

Time

Business Associations

Community Property

Criminal Procedure

Remedies

Evidence

Professional Responsibility

Legal Principles

Saturday, July 30

Classes meet during midterms. If you have a midterm scheduled in a particular class, please note that class 

instruction will resume following a short break at the conclusion of the exam.  Attendance will be taken for the 

exam and for the remaining class time. 

Monday, June 27 Tuesday, June 28 Wednesday, June 29 Thursday, June 30

Midterms

Community Property

Business Associations

Evidence

10:00 a.m. -

12:00 noon

2:00 -

5:00 p.m.

6:00 -

9:00 p.m.

Criminal Procedure

Remedies


