Summer 2016 Midterm & Final Exam Schedule

Students are responsible for avoiding conflicts in their exam schedule when registering for classes. Two exams on the same day, but at different times, is not considered a conflict. Contact Director of Academic Administration, Kayla Martinez (kmartinez@tjsl.edu) to discuss possible conflicts.

Midterms

Time	Monday, June 27	Tuesday, June 28	Wednesday, June 29	Thursday, June 30
10:00 - 11:30 a.m.				Legal Principles
		1	Evidence Professional Responsibility	

Classes meet during midterms. If you have a midterm scheduled in a particular class, please note that class instruction will resume following a short break at the conclusion of the exam. Attendance will be taken for the exam and for the remaining class time.

Finals

Time	Thursday, July 28	Friday, July 29	Saturday, July 30
9:00 - 11:30 a.m.		Legal Principles	
9:00 a.m 12:00 noon			Professional Responsibility
10:00 a.m 12:00 noon			Community Property
2:00 - 5:00 p.m.			Business Associations Evidence
6:00 - 9:00 p.m.	Criminal Procedure Remedies		